Aero® Stand
for Workshop
Efficiency!
For easier belt
handling in the
workshop, yet
the press is

transported to any location in the field with
included flight case.
Aero® Ordering Information
Ordering Number Item Code
AERO-300 08000
AERO-600 08001
AERO-900 08002
AERO-1200 08003
AERO-1500 08004
AERO® STAND
Ordering Number Item Code
AERO-STAND-CW 08080
AERO-STAND-CW-UMBCABLE